End of 2020 Point Quotas

(Members can play in higher class, ex. B's in A's, but you can not play in lower class)

23 Burley, William 33 Daily, Duane
17 Burridge, Pat 20 Davies, Eric

16 Butler, Frank 17 Dauvis, Gary
24 Byrne, Denny 17 Davis, Tim
22 Calaway, Chris 18 Dean, Bruce

6 Calvin, Eugene 22 Dean, Jeff

15 Carmedy. Dennis 23 Dean, Larry

13 Carneyv, Don 20 Deluca, Vince
22 Carney, Les 23 Denholm, Ed
19 Carpas, Nick 15 DeShon, Richard
23 Cavanaugh, Shawn 29 Devore, Chuck
22 Cea,Jim 33 Dillick, Thomas

Adair, Glenn
Adams, Joe
Adkison, Denny
Aimers, Tom
Albrecht, lvan
Alford., Bill
Allender, Stan
Allensworth, Darrell
Anthe, John
Aranyosi, Ernie
Armbruster, Bob
Arny, Timothy

Asada, Mitch 14  Chack, Dennis 33 Dolan, Jim
Bacic, John 21 Chalmers, Bob 22 Doll, Tom
Bader, John 29 Champaane, Bradley 15 Dougherty, Pat
Baanoli, Larry 17 Chase, David 11  Downey, Ray
Cheney, Les 20 Draga, Steve
Banton. Mo 18 Christman, Lee 17 Drapcho, Mike
Barbas. Jeff 29* Ciccarello, Mark 28 Dreier, Bud

Bartel, Dennis
Baughman, Larry

19 Cistone, David
15 Claflin, James

21 Drew, Bill
18 Drone, Benjamin

Beal, Bill 9 Clark, Jack 13 DuBose, Ted
Beck. Bob 26 Coe, Jim 16 Dunlap, Rick
Bealey, Tom 27 Cohen, Michael 12 Dunn, Terrv
Belanger, Phil 28 Coleman, Don 26 Durnan, Dave
Bell, Ron 34 Cona, Rocco 28 Durr, Craia
Beringer, John 29 Conner, Ken 19 Dve, Russell
Berlan, Keith 25 Conner, Marvin 21 Eberle, Kevin
Bertsch, Bob 17 Conner, Robert 24 Eberts, Brad
Betty. Jim 15 Conzaman, Grant 16 Ede, Mike
Beverley, Rick 24 Cook, Dale 11 Edwards, Gary
Biege, Huagh 24 Coon, Stephen 23 Ehrenfried, Jay
Bielinis, Allen 13 Cooper, Ron 23 Eickelman, Jim
Bird, Dennis 18 Cornacchione, Americ 23 Esposito, Mike

Blasdel, Charles
Blasdel, Frank

24 Fanelly, Bob
18 Farnham, Bob

23 Corrado, Dennvy
13 Corrado, Terry

Blevins, Ric 29 Corsello, Curt 19 Fasick, Paul
Blondheim, Tim 32 Costanzo, Gary 20 Fediaczko. Gordon
Bock, Rick 22 Costill, Dan 22 Feist, Steve
Boles, Sam 15 Covell, Don 28 Fenwick, Jim
Borah, Jeff 24 Cowman, Tom 12 Fetzer, Brian
Bouchard, Bob 22 Cox, Randy 21 Fiehn, Michael
Breinich, Rich 8 Cox, Tony 31 Fiehn, Robert
Breitsch, Jim 23 Crabtree, Steve 24 Filon, Ray
Brink, Alan 28 Cramer, Bill 19 Firzlaff, Jay
Brncik. Rick 24  Cramer, Roger 27 Fischer, Keith
Broderick, Steve 21 Crist, John 21 Fisher, Norman
Brook, Mark 24 Cullen, John 12 Fitch, Gene
Brown, Dick 22 Culp. Don 16 Fladunag, Tom
Brown, Paul 26 Cumminas, Bill 18 Fobean. Don

Brownfield, Bob
Buckner, Mike
Budiscak, Jim
Burley, Mickey

17 Cummins, Rob

14  Cunningham, Eric
24  Cunningham, Paul
23 Cutlip, Dave

31 Foss, John
16 Foster, Phil
20 Fox, Carnie
30 Franiesh, Tom

W>O00>T>PUS>PTOTSOT>I>OTTOS>>OO0>I>IZ>I>I>>O00W>T OPTOTTTTOOOIP>OOW
SPWO>TOOWIPHISITOS>TTITT>TETITOO>TIZ>>O0000TI>ONOCO>IZ>I>TOTTTITIOO D>

mmom>wo>moomwwo>oo>>owwwmm>w>>owwwmomwwm>>>w>mmo>>>>>>

30
24
29
29
31
29
13
18
22
30
22
24
27
30
23
20
19
22
17
21
18
20
23
17
24
25
18
28
21
21
21
23
20
13
24
24
12
14
28
10
20
23
23
15
17
23
29

23
26
21
17
18
18



Froelch, David
Frontino, Tom
Gahres. Paul
Galley, Dave
Galley, Jim
Gannon. Mick
Garcia, Gary
Gardner, Jim
Gerhardstein, Mike
Gessel, Bob
Giannone, Mike
Gigax, Larry
Gill, Tom
Glasagow, Roger
Goehler, Mark
Goffee, Ken
Goldman, Georae
Gordon, Paul
Gotch. Rich
Goulish, Bob
Graham, Bob
Granata, Joe
Grav, Bill
Green, Arthur
Greenfelder, Greqg
Greiner, Larry
Griffith, Glenn
Griffith, Michael
Gross. Robert
Gruic, Tom
Grutzmacher, Paul
Gruver, Steve
Guarneri, Vito
Haas. John
Hall, Randy
Hannah, Mike
Hanzel, Don
Hardman, Gary
Hare, Charles
Harris, Jim
Harris, Rosalyn
Harry, Jim
Hartlev, Grea
Hauaen, John
Hedrick, Joe
Heffern, John
Heffern. Robert
Hefflman, David
Hibbard, Don
Hibbs, Chuck
Hileman, Tim
Hite. Rich
Hlivko, John
Hockwalt, James

TOWOWOTOOI>ITOTOOONO>I>ITWOOOI>TTI>PTO>TO>TOTOTTITOZTO>POTTTITOTOOOO

10
17
13
17
18
11
23
21
23
22

8
25
156
27
17
21
20
22
14
23
17
24
14
23
25
14
21
24
18
24
15
17
12
18
22
26
30
17

9
10
16
22
11
21
28
17
17
27
16
20
13
23
15
31

End of 2020 Point Quotas

(Members can play in higher class, ex. B's in A's, but you can not play in lower class)

Hodaman, Jim
Hollister, Terrv
Holloway, Brian
Hrvcyk, Richard
Huff, James
Hull. Doua
Hunt, Keith
Hushour, Randy
lacobucci, Nick
Jackson, Phil
Jalbert, Michael
Johnson, Denver
Johnston, John
Jones, JP
Jovanov, Rudy
Jursik, Jim
Justus, Danny
Kaiser, James
Kalb, Steve
Kamienski, Rob
Kane, Pat
Kaster, Phillip
Keenan, Terrry
Keiger, Steve
Kemper, Dick
Kennedy, Phil
Kern, John
Kerper, Bob
Kerzie, Bill
Kimmell, Dennis
Kirk, Bill
Kleckner, Danny
Kline, Dan
Kloetzer, Tom
Konvolinka, Dan
Kot, Thomas
Kouri, Ed

Kozv Jr, Dave
Kozy Sr, Dave
Kranek, Mike
Kritzberger, Bob
Kuenzi, Wavne
Lane, Brian
Lann, Larry
Laria, Jerry
Lasalle, Bob
Lawson, Jim
Leadbetter, Ralph
Ledman, Larry
Lenhart, Jack
Leventhal, Mark
Levey, Scott
Ling, Jim
Linger, Ron
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16
27
20
23
20
25
14
17
20
18
17
24
25
32
19
26
17
29
27
12
25

3
25
17
15
22
23
14
23
14
23
19
23
28
25
25
27
22
18
25
18
17
22
20
25
23
22
15
22
25
26
22
12
18

Linale, Norm
Lipari, Nick

Litz, Jeffrevy
Livers, Terry
Llovd, Jim

Loizos. Bill
Lombardi, Denny
Lopane, Anthony
Lopienski, Tom
Lord. John

Lott, Kenneth
Luckenbaugh, Troy
Lutz, Mark

Lvons, Roger
MacKinnon Jr, Paul
Madick, Theodore
Manilla, Bernie
Maroon. Chuck
Marr, Frank
Marson, Laurel
Martin, Fred
Martin, Lerov
Martin, Tom
Masterson, Rich
McCall, Willie
McCarihan, Doug
McCartney, Terry
McCurrach, Jeff
McDonald, Steve
McGee, Bill
McGee, Dave
McGuckin, Mike
Mclnturff, Mark
Mclintyre, John
McMullen Sr.. David
McMullen Jr, David
McMurtrie, Jeff
McNair, Robert
Mervosh, Steve
Metzger, Art
Minno, Bob
Mitchell, Chris
Moll, Bill
Montabone, Butch
Morehart, Jim
Morrison, Ed
Mullen, Tom
Munka, John
Murphy, Joseph
Murphv. Mike
Murray, Dave
Murray, Joe
Myers, Bud
Myvers, James
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25
17
31
20
24
20
15
13
16
33

27
18
23
12
20
26
25
19
17
32
10
12
15
21
30
17
22
24
13
23
26
23
29
25
23
30
18
21
25
18
20
19
22
19
14
27
24
16
18
24
17
16
18



Natko. Joe
Neidenbach, Thoma
Nester, Dick
Niskanen, Jim
Oberlander, Patrick
O'Donnell, Dan
Olevar, Paul
Onest, Dave
O'Reilly, Mike
Owen, Steve
Palumbo, Joe
Panovich, Bob
Parman, John
Parsons, Kevin
Pataki, Andrew
Patterson, Larry
Paulk, Ralph
Pavne. Michael
Peel, Bob
Pennock, Michael
Petrone. Lou
Pfaff, Andy
Piesciuk, Steve
Pinter, Fred
Piper, Gary
Pisanelli, Dan
Pitman, Gary
Pizzino, Mario
Poetter, Dave
Polding, Jack
Prarat, Jerry
Prarat, Jim
Pratt, Kevin
Prinzo, Jerry
Raddish, John
Recht, Joel
Reed, Tom
Reinart, Mark
Rentz, Georae
Richardson., Erik
Richetto, Mike
Riealer, Tom
Rilev, Dale
Risher, Wes
Rizopulos, Pete
Rizzo, Dan
Rizzo, Ron
Roberts, George
Rosen, Jim
Rosen,. Rich
Rossiter, Bob
Rudaers, Jim
Russell, Danny
Sakai. Michael
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23
21
16
28
22
23
13
23
16
20
26
19
29
21
20
21
24
15
20
21
18

9
22
22
21
22
21
27
26
18
22
17
22
12
24
31
26
13
25
28
28

6
17
16
13
24
18
13
26
20
17
17
16
19

End of 2020 Point Quotas

Salem, Greg
Salemi, Mike
Samulak, Len
Saragent, Dave
Sassano, John
Sattler, Dave
Sauter, James
Scarpitti, John
Schilero, Jim
Schoeck, David
Schott, Eric
Schrom, Gary
Schwendiman, John
Schwendiman, Matt
Seagren, Don
Seiler, Mark
Semelberger, Tim
Semelsberaer, Todd
Seminaroti, Pete
Shaffalo, Bob
Shaffer, Mike
Shepherd. Bob
Shreiner, Russ
Siebert, Mark
Simpson, Dick
Sine, Bob

Skeen, Randy
Sliman, Dan
Sloan, Richard
Smith, Bruce
Smith, Don
Spieth, Edward
Starks, Karl
Stemple, Bill
Stephanoff, Chris
Stiffler, Jim
Stinnett, Ed
Stinnett, Jeffrev
Stone, Raymond
Stull, Dave
Sturrett, James
Sutterer, Norm
Szumski, Rick
Szwast, Terry
Tarter, Jim
Tavlor, Dennis
Taylor, Gerald
Tavlor, Roland (But
Thomann, Dennis
Thomas. Neal
Thompson, Bill
Thompson, Tom
Thorson, Mike
Tischler, Art
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31
24
12
24
26
20
18
19
23
25
26
17
19
20
23
23
29
30
13
24
24
15
18
16
20
21
26
15
25
20
22
22

8
23
17
18
11
15
20
22
27
14
29
27
26
25
10
26
22
25
21
26
22
14

(Members can play in higher class, ex. B's in A's, but you can not play in lower class)

Todd, Ray
Todd, Rick
Tomello, Dick
Tonies, Vanay
Toth, John
Trenta, Larry
Trenta, Paul
Tucker, Kevin
Tuel, John
Uber, Bob
Van Auker, Steve
Vanke, Ted
Varvaro, Nick
Vasil, Bill
Vassalotti, Joe

Verstraete, Mary C.

Villenauve, Don
Vouaht, Don
Waaner, James
Waaner, John
Wallbrown, Steve
Wareham, David
Wareham, Robert
Warmbrodt, Fred
Wasik, David
Wasnak, Bob
Watson, Randy
Weaver, Howard
Welling, Joe
Westover, Glenn
White, Bob
White, James

Wiedlund, Tom
Wilhelm, Larry
Wilkinson, Ron
Williams, Joe
Williams, Terrence
Williams, Woody
Wilson, Bob
Wittine, Hal
Woodrum, Woody
Wright, Jim
Whvatt, Robert
Yacovazzi, Larry
Yaich, Mike
Yanko, Rob
Yanks, Tom
Yannavyon, Ed
Yinaling, Terrv
Youna, Todd
Zaccari, Peter
Zanin, Andy
Zeis, Bob
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18
23
21
19
31
31
29
23
14
17
13
22
18
26
17
13
15
17
12
32
24
27
27
23
18
23
25
289*
27
27
16
15

20
27
21
10
20
13
20
23*
20
20
19
17
27
29
22
13
21
19
23
23
24



End of 2020 Point Quotas

(Members can play in higher class, ex. B's in A's, but you can not play in lower class)

Zimmermann,Bob C 14
Zinser, Scott c 12
Zipp, John C 12
Zoilo, John B 20
Smith, Dennis B 23
Tidmore, Dennis B 19



